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11:49 AM

07/06/23
Accrual Basis

SILVERCREEK WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison

As of May 31, 2023

ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1030 - Cash in Checking - UBB
1031 - Checking CityWide Bank
1032 - Escrow - City Wide Bank
1046 - Cash in UBB- Escrow
1047 - Cash in ColoTrust

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
1100 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
1090 - Cash with County Treasurer
1200 - Undeposited Funds
1205 - Prepaid Expenses

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1610 -
1620 -
1630 -
1640 -
1650 -
1660 -
1670 -
1680 -
1691 -

Land

Buildings

Furniture & Fixtures

Machinery & Equipment
Vehicles

Water System

Sewer System

Right-of-Way Water Rights
Less Accumulated Depreciation

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets

1810

* Property Taxes Receivable

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2050 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities

2100 - Accrued Payables

2310 - FICA/FED Withholding Payable
2330 - State Withholding Tax Payable
2340 - SUTA Payable

2380 - CCOERA Payable

2450 - WIS Fees Payable - Granby/Town
2460 - WIS Fees Payable - Granby San
2490 - Deferred Property Taxes

2530 - Rents Received in Advance

2531 - Amortization of Rents

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

May 31, 23 May 31, 22 $ Change % Change
0.00 337,930.83 -337,930.83 -100.0%
457,731.44 0.00 457,731.44 100.0%
5,053.02 0.00 5,053.02 100.0%
0.00 5,053.03 -5,053.03 -100.0%
1,458,836.28 1,337,250.00 121,586.28 9.1%
1,921,620.74 1,680,233.86 241,386.88 14.4%
10,699.91 11,729.73 -1,029.82 -8.8%
10,699.91 11,729.73 -1,029.82 -8.8%
-14,976.86 10,465.29 -25,442.15 -243.1%
2,631.98 5,226.16 -2,594.18 -49.6%
8,451.00 4,223.35 4,227.65 100.1%
-3,893.88 19,914.80 -23,808.68 -119.6%
1,928,426.77 1,711,878.39 216,548.38 12.7%
13,499.88 70,570.88 -57,071.00 -80.9%
281,496.57 281,496.57 0.00 0.0%
1,192.00 1,192.00 0.00 0.0%
7,734.07 7,734.07 0.00 0.0%
87,044.83 114,623.83 -27,579.00 -24.1%
1,438,603.21 1,405,728.21 32,875.00 2.3%
667,525.79 667,525.79 0.00 0.0%
122,006.73 122,006.73 0.00 0.0%
-1,872,448.27  -1,872,428.87 -19.40 0.0%
746,654.81 798,449.21 -51,794.40 -6.5%
196,977.00 196,977.00 0.00 0.0%
196,977.00 196,977.00 0.00 0.0%
2,872,058.58 2,707,304.60 164,753.98 6.1%
7,136.99 656.50 6,480.49 987.1%
7,136.99 656.50 6,480.49 987.1%
2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.0%
812.16 0.00 812.16 100.0%
1,092.00 632.00 460.00 72.8%
-70.44 0.00 -70.44 -100.0%
10,404.03 1,084.90 9,319.13 859.0%
8,585.71 -1,119.92 9,705.63 866.6%
59,484.50 45,243.50 14,241.00 31.5%
196,977.00 196,977.00 0.00 0.0%
38,500.00 38,500.00 0.00 0.0%
-35,189.17 -33,905.60 -1,283.57 -3.8%
282,995.79 249,811.88 33,183.91 13.3%
290,132.78 250,468.38 39,664.40 15.8%
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11:49 AM SILVERCREEK WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
07/06/23 Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison

Accrual Basis

Total Liabilities

Equity
2970 - Contributed Capital
2980 - Fund Balance
2990 - Fund Balance - Restricted
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

As of May 31, 2023

May 31, 23 May 31, 22 $ Change % Change
290,132.78 250,468.38 39,664.40 15.8%
1,387,464.46 1,387,464.46 0.00 0.0%
1,052,945.93 893,524 .45 159,421.48 17.8%
8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.0%
133,515.41 167,847.31 -34,331.90 -20.5%
2,581,925.80 2,456,836.22 125,089.58 5.1%
2,872,058.58 2,707,304.60 164,753.98 6.1%

SilverCreek Water and Sanitation District

Supplementary Information - Cash and Investments
as of May 31, 2023

CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS
1030 - Checking UBB

1031 - Checking City Wide
1032 - Escrow City Wide

1046 - Cash in Escrow UBB

TOTAL CASH

LONG TERM INVESTMENTS
1047 - Cash in ColoTrust

TOTAL CASH & INVESTMENTS

$0.00

$457,731.44
$5,053.02

$0.00

$462,784.46

$1,458,836.28

$1,921,620.74
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11:55 AM SILVERCREEK WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
07/06/23 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison
Accrual Basis May 2023
A
May 23 May 22 $ Change % Change
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
3010 - Water & Sewer Service Fees 2,849.00 2,821.00 28.00 1.0%
3050 - Construction Fees 9.00 63.00 -54.00 -85.7%
3070 - Finance Charges 3.22 0.00 3.22 100.0%
3130 - Investment Income 6,364.07 914.06 5,450.01 596.2%
3210 - Property Tax Income 8,796.24 9,999.37 -1,203.13 -12.0%
3220 - Curr/Del Interest 14.78 29.75 -14.97 -50.3%
3230 - Specific Ownership Tax Income 907.04 937.64 -30.60 -3.3%
3865 - Other Income 15.00 30.00 -15.00 -50.0%
Total Income 18,958.35 14,794.82 4,163.53 28.1%
Gross Profit 18,958.35 14,794.82 4,163.53 28.1%
Expense
5020 - Accounting 291.25 2,300.00 -2,008.75 -87.3%
5045 - Bank Charges 30.00 0.00 30.00 100.0%
5053 - Bank Service Charges 115.86 0.00 115.86 100.0%
5071 - Board Meeting Expense 120.68 191.07 -70.39 -36.8%
5110 - County Treasurer Fees 440.55 501.47 -60.92 -12.2%
5130 - Depreciation 0.00 3,942.68 -3,942.68 -100.0%
5135 - Director Fees 400.00 500.00 -100.00 -20.0%
5155 - CCOERA Expense 1,176.08 -1,740.29 2,916.37 167.6%
5160 - Education & Travel 0.00 280.38 -280.38 -100.0%
5166 - Election Expense 0.00 153.13 -153.13 -100.0%
5335 - Insurance - General 0.00 603.33 -603.33 -100.0%
5337 - Insurance - Health 11.62 9.66 1.96 20.3%
5431 - Legal Fees 208.50 54.00 154.50 286.1%
- 5468 - Meter & Hardware Expense 956.00 595.60 360.40 60.5%
5561 - Office Supplies & Expense 206.31 631.93 -425.62 -67.4%
5585 - Payroll Taxes 90.58 86.28 4.30 5.0%
5660 - Office Repairs & Maintenance -1,348.58 296.14 -1,644.72 -5655.4%
5662 - Operations Repairs & Maintenanc
5662.5 - Emergency Repair 0.00 12,313.75 -12,313.75 -100.0%
5662 - Operations Repairs & Mainten... 6.45 27.30 -20.85 -76.4%
Total 5662 - Operations Repairs & Maint... 6.45 12,341.05 -12,334.60 -100.0%
5737 - Telephone 358.85 308.17 50.68 16.5%
5760 - Tool Expense 17.98 73.07 -55.09 -75.4%
5766 - Truck/Backhoe Expense 80.05 233.54 -153.49 -65.7%
5800 - Utilities 642.66 1,006.99 -364.33 -36.2%
5853 - Wages - Administration 2,194.79 3,267.60 -1,072.81 -32.8%
5855 - Wages - Manager 3,652.92 4,981.26 -1,328.34 -26.7%
5857 - Wages - Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Expense 9,652.55 30,617.06 -20,964.51 -68.5%
Net Ordinary Income 9,305.80 -15,822.24 25,128.04 158.8%
Net Income 9,305.80 -15,822.24 25,128.04 158.8%
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11:44 AM SILVERCREEK WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
07/06/23 Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2023
Jun 30, 23 Jun 30, 22 $ Change % Change
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1030 - Cash in Checking - UBB 0.00 407,495.39 -407,495.39 -100.0%
1031 - Checking CityWide Bank 160,625.52 0.00 160,625.52 100.0%
1032 - Escrow - City Wide Bank 5,053.06 0.00 5,053.06 100.0%
1046 - Cash in UBB- Escrow 0.00 5,054.07 -5,054.07 -100.0%
1047 - Cash in ColoTrust 1,665,228.55 1,338,537.32 326,691.23 24.4%
Total Checking/Savings 1,830,907.13 1,751,086.78 79,820.35 4.6%
Accounts Receivable
1100 - Accounts Receivable 3,318.90 1,716.24 1,602.66 93.4%
Total Accounts Receivable 3,318.90 1,716.24 1,602.66 93.4%
Other Current Assets
1090 - Cash with County Treasurer -24,254.33 47,577.10 -71,831.43 -151.0%
1200 - Undeposited Funds 2,375.28 980.60 1,394.68 142.2%
1205 - Prepaid Expenses 8,451.00 3,620.02 4,830.98 133.5%
Total Other Current Assets -13,428.05 52,177.72 -65,605.77 -125.7%
Total Current Assets 1,820,797.98 1,804,980.74 15,817.24 0.9%
Fixed Assets
1610 - Land 13,499.88 70,570.88 -57,071.00 -80.9%
1620 - Buildings 281,496.57 281,496.57 0.00 0.0%
1630 - Furniture & Fixtures 1,192.00 1,192.00 0.00 0.0%
1640 - Machinery & Equipment 7,734.07 7,734.07 0.00 0.0%
1650 - Vehicles 87,044.83 114,623.83 -27,579.00 -24.1%
1660 - Water System 1,438,603.21 1,405,728.21 32,875.00 2.3%
1670 - Sewer System 667,525.79 667,525.79 0.00 0.0%
1680 - Right-of-Way Water Rights 122,006.73 122,006.73 0.00 0.0%
1691 - Less Accumulated Depreciation -1,872,448.27  -1,876,371.55 3,923.28 0.2%
Total Fixed Assets 746,654.81 794,506.53 -47,851.72 -6.0%
Other Assets
1810 - Property Taxes Receivable 196,977.00 196,977.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Other Assets 196,977.00 196,977.00 0.00 0.0%
TOTAL ASSETS 2,764,429.79 2,796,464.27 -32,034.48 -1.2%
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2050 - Accounts Payable -21,508.42 0.00 -21,508.42 -100.0%
Total Accounts Payable -21,508.42 0.00 -21,508.42 -100.0%
Other Current Liabilities
2100 - Accrued Payables 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.0%
2310 - FICA/FED Withholding Payable 891.00 0.00 891.00 100.0%
2330 - State Withholding Tax Payable 1,448.00 301.96 1,146.04 379.5%
2340 - SUTA Payable -70.44 0.00 -70.44 -100.0%
2380 - CCOERA Payable 11,220.65 762.30 10,458.35 1,372.0%
2450 - WIS Fees Payable - Granby/Town -33,742.40 14,605.36 -48,347.76 -331.0%
2460 - W/S Fees Payable - Granby San 11,861.50 63,184.50 -51,323.00 -81.2%
2490 - Deferred Property Taxes 196,977.00 196,977.00 0.00 0.0%
2530 - Rents Received in Advance 38,500.00 38,500.00 0.00 0.0%
2531 - Amortization of Rents -35,189.17 -33,905.60 -1,283.57 -3.8%
Total Other Current Liabilities 194,296.14 282,825.52 -88,529.38 -31.3%
Total Current Liabilities 172,787.72 282,825.52 -110,037.80 -38.9%
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11:44 AM SILVERCREEK WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
07/06/23 Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison

Accrual Basis

Total Liabilities

Equity
2970 - Contributed Capital
2980 - Fund Balance
2990 - Fund Balance - Restricted
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

As of June 30, 2023

Jun 30, 23 Jun 30, 22 $ Change % Change
172,787.72 282,825.52 -110,037.80 -38.9%
1,387,464.46 1,387,464.46 0.00 0.0%
1,052,945.93 893,524 .45 159,421.48 17.8%
8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.0%
143,231.68 224,649.84 -81,418.16 -36.2%
2,591,642.07 2,513,638.75 78,003.32 3.1%
2,764,429.79 2,796,464.27 -32,034.48 -1.2%

SilverCreek Water and Sanitation District

Supplementary Information - Cash and Investments

as of June 30, 2023

CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS
1030 - Checking UBB

1031 - Checking City Wide
1032 - Escrow City Wide

1046 - Cash in Escrow UBB

TOTAL CASH

LONG TERM INVESTMENTS
1047 - Cash in ColoTrust

TOTAL CASH & INVESTMENTS

$0.00

$160,625.52
$5,053.06

$0.00

$165,678.58

$1,665,228.55

$1,830,907.13

Page 2
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11:55 AM
07/06/23

SILVERCREEK WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison

Accrual Basis June 2023
Jun 23 Jun 22 $ Change % Change
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

3010 - Water & Sewer Service Fees 2,821.00 2,821.00 0.00 0.0%
3050 - Construction Fees 9.00 63.00 -54.00 -85.7%
3070 - Finance Charges 260.49 209.33 51.16 24.4%
3080 - Inspection Fees 300.00 450.00 -150.00 -33.3%
3090 - Tap Fees 9,344.00 14,016.00 -4,672.00 -33.3%
3100 - Tap Meter Fees 2,100.00 3,150.00 -1,050.00 -33.3%
3130 - Investment Income 6,392.27 1,305.55 5,086.72 389.6%
3210 - Property Tax Income 0.00 48,797.20 -48,797.20 -100.0%
3220 - Curr/Del Interest 0.04 99.83 -99.79 -100.0%
3230 - Specific Ownership Tax Income 0.00 1,124.92 -1,124.92 -100.0%
3865 - Other Income 0.00 45.00 -45.00 -100.0%
Total Income 21,226.80 72,081.83  -50,855.03 -70.6%
Gross Profit 21,226.80 72,081.83  -50,855.03 -70.6%

Expense
5020 - Accounting 648.25 750.00 -101.75 -13.6%
5053 - Bank Service Charges 260.51 0.00 260.51 100.0%
5071 - Board Meeting Expense 85.37 0.00 85.37 100.0%
5110 - County Treasurer Fees 0.00 2,444.85 -2,444 .85 -100.0%
5130 - Depreciation 0.00 3,942.68 -3,942.68 -100.0%
5135 - Director Fees 0.00 300.00 -300.00 -100.0%
5155 - CCOERA Expense 1,183.03 58.55 1,124.48 1,920.6%
5160 - Education & Travel 35.00 0.00 35.00 100.0%
5335 - Insurance - General 0.00 603.33 -603.33 -100.0%
5337 - Insurance - Health 11.62 9.66 1.96 20.3%
5431 - Legal Fees 1,5650.50 0.00 1,550.50 100.0%
5561 - Office Supplies & Expense 456.49 102.93 353.56 343.5%
5585 - Payroll Taxes 95.50 423.96 -328.46 -77.5%
5660 - Office Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 266.97 -266.97 -100.0%
5662 - Operations Repairs & Maintenanc 16.77 147.10 -130.33 -88.6%
5737 - Telephone 158.61 214.38 -55.77 -26.0%
5760 - Tool Expense 13.99 0.00 13.99 100.0%
5766 - Truck/Backhoe Expense 195.68 167.49 28.19 16.8%
5800 - Utilities 213.49 0.00 213.49 100.0%
5853 - Wages - Administration 2,932.80 2,526.56 406.24 16.1%
5855 - Wages - Manager 3,652.92 3,320.84 332.08 10.0%
5857 - Wages - Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Expense 11,510.53 15,279.30 -3,768.77 -24.7%
Net Ordinary Income 9,716.27 56,802.53  -47,086.26 -82.9%
Net Income 9,716.27 56,802.53  -47,086.26 -82.9%
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11:58 AM SILVERCREEK WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT

07/06/23 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2023
Type Date Num Name Amount
1031 - Checking CityWide Bank
Deposit 05/02/2023 4,287.90
Deposit 05/02/2023 6,685.87
Deposit 05/03/2023 36,725.08
Deposit 05/03/2023 252.63
Check 06/30/2023 -134.15
Transfer 05/09/2023 282,030.55
Deposit 05/11/2023 3,706.97
Deposit 05/11/2023 20,099.15
Liability Check 05/12/2023 QuickBooks Payroll ... -277.05
Deposit 05/18/2023 3,634.63
Deposit 05/25/2023 4,540.01
Deposit 05/25/2023 2,810.77
Deposit 05/25/2023 Ferguson 1,508.57
Deposit 05/31/2023 3,352.27
Deposit 05/31/2023 2,006.04
Deposit 06/01/2023 761.96
Deposit 06/15/2023 19,701.05
Deposit 06/27/2023 3,781.62
Deposit 06/27/2023 1,533.90
Transfer 06/26/2023 -200,000.00
Deposit 06/29/2023 49,605.63
Deposit 05/10/2023 Grand County Treas... 27,673.45
Check 05/31/2023 -115.86
Check 06/30/2023 -126.36
Deposit 06/09/2023 DEP Grand County Treas... 9,277.47
Paycheck 05/01/2023 1058 Harlow D. Troutman -1,260.74
Paycheck 05/01/2023 1059 Sarah M. Villa -846.42
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1060 Country Ace Hardware -19.99
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1061 Granby Sanitation -111.00
a Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1062 Grand County Acco... -64.04
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1063 Kopy Kat -101.32
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1064 Streamline -50.00
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1065 TM Snow Services, |... -140.00
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1066 UNCC -6.45
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1067 Verizon -102.84
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1068 Xcel Energy - Garage -124.20
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2023 1069 Xcel Energy - Office -117.94
Liability Check 05/04/2023 1070 EFTPS -816.46
Paycheck 05/15/2023 1071 Brian P. Dornbusch 0.00
Paycheck 05/15/2023 1072 Christine K. Steinberg 0.00
Paycheck 05/15/2023 1073 Harlow D. Troutman -1,260.74
Paycheck 05/15/2023 1074 Louis R Arnold -92.35
Paycheck 05/15/2023 1075 Sarah M. Villa -1,082.35
Paycheck 05/15/2023 1076 Steve Peters 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2023 1077 CEBT -11.62
Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2023 1078 MPEI -162.89
Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2023 1079 Simonson & Associa... -291.25
Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2023 1080 The Trash Company -68.32
Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2023 1081 Visa - Card Services -184.80
Paycheck 06/01/2023 1082 Harlow D. Troutman -1,260.73
Paycheck 06/01/2023 1083 Sarah M. Villa -1,370.15
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2023 1084 Comcast -148.61
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2023 1085 Country Ace Hardware -17.98
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2023 1086 Dana Kepner Comp... -956.00
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2023 1087 Moses, Wittemyer -208.50
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2023 1088 Verizon -107.40
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2023 1089 Xcel Energy - Garage -74.89
Bill Pmt -Check 05/31/2023 1090 Xcel Energy - Office -94.42
Bill Pmt -Check 06/01/2023 1091 Streamline -50.00
Liability Check 06/01/2023 1092 EFTPS -812.16
Bill Pmt -Check 06/01/2023 1093 Grand County Acco... -164.17
Paycheck 06/15/2023 1094 Harlow D. Troutman -1,260.74
Paycheck 06/15/2023 1095 Sarah M. Villa -1,157.68
Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1096 CEBT -11.62
Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1097 Comcast -158.61
Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1098 Country Ace Hardware -13.99
Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1099 Moses, Wittemyer -1,5650.50
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11:58 AM SILVERCREEK WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT

07/06/23 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2023
Type Date Num Name Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1100 MPEI -145.17

Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1101 Simonson & Associa... -648.25

Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1102 The Trash Company -68.32

Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1103 UNCC -16.77

Bill Pmt -Check 06/15/2023 1104 Visa - Card Services -517.99

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1107 CEBT -11.62

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1108 Country Ace Hardware -436.98

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1109 Dana Kepner Comp... -764.32

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1110 Granby Sanitation -9,690.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1111 McMahan & Associa... -8,400.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1112 Town of Granby -9,112.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1113 Verizon -105.09

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1114 Xcel Energy - Garage -55.56

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2023 1115 Xcel Energy - Office -69.84

Bill Pmt -Check 06/29/2023 1116 Country Ace Hardware -16.99

Bill Pmt -Check 06/29/2023 1117 Granby Sanitation -9,690.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/29/2023 1118 Town of Granby -9,112.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/29/2023 1119 Granby Sanitation -65,379.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/29/2023 1120 Town of Granby -58,682.07

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2023 1121 CCOERA -788.72

Bill Pmt -Check 06/02/2023 1122 CCOERA -774.72

Total 1031 - Checking CityWide Bank 92,502.82
TOTAL 92,502.82

Chec L5 1105
WAL el 7-1

and will be oubie¥

M@AZMLIS r’l/l./\artc,}.o_,%
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SilverCreek Water and Sanitation District

Past Due Balances
(Customers with Balances Over 90 days past due over $100)

As of July 7, 2023

Amount over 90 Days Total Amount Due

Devaney INN12044 256.71 778.53
Douglas INN15016 152.03 670.87
Erb S$SG03035 $789.25 $1,324.77
GG Drywall INN21005 $168.31 $687.79
Glowacki INN14058 $256.71 $778.53
Glowacki INN21009 $256.71 $778.53
Hill INN15060 $381.36 $905.96
Nath S$SG01013 $256.71 $778.53

TOTAL $2,517.79 $6,703.51



